9/2/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
403 EVANS
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$56.06
$405.50

$461.56

$461.56

Drawer

($66.87)

($66.87)

($66.87)

$394.69

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Fills

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$225.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($284.89) ($2.00) 34
($241.00) $0.00 53
($525.89) (%$2.00) 87
($525.89) ($2.00) 87
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($345.47) $0.00 8
($345.47) $0.00 8
($345.47) $0.00 8
($871.36) ($2.00) 95

Handle Net Handle
$342.95 $340.95
$646.50 $646.50
$989.45 $987.45
$989.45 $987.45

Handle Net Handle
$53.60 $53.60
$53.60 $53.60
$53.60 $53.60
$1,043.05 $1,041.05

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



