Drawer Report By Satellite

9/2/2009

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets Written
	403 EVANS	\$56.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$284.89)	(\$2.00)	34	\$342.95	\$340.95	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>vviitten</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$405.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$241.00)	\$0.00	53	\$646.50	\$646.50	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$461.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$525.89)	(\$2.00)	87	\$989.45	\$987.45	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$461.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$525.89)	(\$2.00)	87	\$989.45	\$987.45	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	(\$66.87)	\$225.00	\$0.00	(\$345.47)	\$0.00	8	\$53.60	\$53.60	\$0.00	
3	<u>Ferminal Number</u> 1028	(\$66.87)	\$225.00	\$0.00	(\$345.47)	\$0.00	8	\$53.60	\$53.60	\$0.00	
Loc	ation MOOSE	(\$66.87)	\$225.00	\$0.00	(\$345.47)	\$0.00	8	\$53.60	\$53.60	\$0.00	
<u>To</u>	otals:	\$394.69	\$225.00		(\$871.36)	(\$2.00)	95	\$1,043.05	\$1,041.05		